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Cronometristi
rl

POS NUM  NUM
PETT CODICE

1 14
1 19
1 10
3 18
3 3
4 29
1 25
1 17
2 8
4 26
2 27

24-03-2012 / COURMAYEUR

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 CASALE MONFERRATO

ORBELLI Marco
POMA Mauro
PORTALUPI Massimo
POMA Pierfranco

2 BIELLA
DECEMBRINI Gianfranco
LACCHIA Pier Carlo

FULCO Luigi

3 AOSTA
FAVRE Carlo

4 TORINO
BURANELLO Paolo
BIANCHI Filippo

5 NOVARA
GALLI Angelo

ANNO COM

1967
1961
1956
1955

1947
1947
1942

1949

1954
1953

1948

COD.

SOCIETA’

20
CASALE MONFERRATO
CASALE MONFERRATO
CASALE MONFERRATO
CASALE MONFERRATO

9
BIELLA
BIELLA
BIELLA

6
AOSTA

5
TORINO
TORINO

4
NOVARA

TEMPO TOTALE

28'11.70
22'59.40
22'00.00
25'46.80

32'568.10
34'47.20
18'15.10

19'25.30

22'04.60
28'13.10

23'23.70
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